DIAMOND MAX

MODEL CODE

5110101005750615
5110101005750815
5110101005751015
5110101005751215
5110101006750615
5110101006750815
5110101006751015
5110101006751215
5110101007750615
5110101007750815
5110101007751015
5110101008750615
5110101008750815
5110101008751015

Height x Width

580 x 620
580 x 820
580 x 1020
580 x 1220
680 x 620
680 x 820
680 x 1020
680 x 1220
780 x 620
780 x 820
780 x 1020
880 x 620
880 x 820
880 x 1020

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Pipe

Centers

1185

1185

Depth From Wall To
Wall Radiator Back Tubes

(For connection types, please refer to the last page)

Space Befween |\ . width |  Water

Volume

(K)

96 233 C
4 96 277 c
4 96 321 C
4 96 3.65 [}
4 96 2,66 C
4 96 3.16 C
4 96 3.66 C
4 96 415 <
4 96 299 C
4 96 3.55 C
4 96 4,10 C
4 96 3.33 C
4 96 3.94 C
4 96 4,55 C

MODEL CODE

5110101005750615
5110101005750815
5110101005751015
5110101005751215
5110101006750615
5110101006750815
5110101006751015
5110101006751215
5110101007750615
5110101007750815
5110101007751015
5110101008750615
5110101008750815
5110101008751015

HEAT OUTPUTS INFORMATION

Heat Outputs

820 2796
1465 4997
2254 7687
3163 10787

820 2796
1465 4997
2254 7687
3163 10787

820 2796
1465 4997
2254 7687

820 2796
1465 4997
2254 7687

Heat Outputs

LOGISTICS INFORMATION

Package
Dimensions
(HxWxD)

Net Gross | Package
Weight Weight | Volume

kg kg me mm

12,17 14,32 0,07 690X640X152
15,39 17,87 0,09 690X840X152
18,60 21,41 0,11 690X1040X152
21,83 24,97 0,14 690X1240X152
14,09 16,41 0,08 790X640X152

17,84 20,53 0,11 790X840X152
21,58 24,63 0,13 790X1040X152
25,34 28,76 0,15 790X1240X152
16,00 18,49 0,09 890X640X152
20,28 23,17 0,12 890X840X152
24,56 27,86 0,15 890X1040X152
17,92 20,56 0,10 990X640X152
22,73 25,82 0,13 990X840X152
27,54 31,06 0,16 990X1040X152

CONNECTIONS TYPE

Skl

$X,IX, YP and YL

v v x
types canbe y based on request. Other
types are p as part of the product.

C: Central Heating / E: Electric / D: Dual Fuel



